Plivacke Nade 2024
Kikinda, 19/10/2024

Event 2

19/10/2024 - 11:36

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

16 years and older

1.

arwbd

KOICHEVA, Siyana
CSABI, Krisztina
PLAZOVIC, Sara
MARIC, Ana
VISEKRUNA, Sofija

15 years

agprwbNE

CURKOVIC, Ana
CURCIN, Teodora
BOSNIC, Marija
STEFANOVIC, Ana
CRUCERU, Vanesa

14 years

=

aprwbd

NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka

RADOJEVIC, Masa
PAJTASEV, Lea
MENYHART, Orsolya
HOLI, Ana

13 years

©ONoOOA~WDNE

DANEV, Dunja
CISAR, Adel
RADOJCIC, Nevena
SRETENOVIC, Nina
NAGY-KASZA, Blanka
JANKOV, Vanja
JOVIC, Una
SLADOJEVIC, Milana

12 years

©ONOoOGOA~WDNE

BELOS, Lejla
BABIC, Nadja
ANICIC, Ana
PARDOVSKI, Lena
SOMOGYI, Sara
MRGIC, Bojana
TARBUK, Ana
POPQV, Vanesa

YB

08 Briz

06  Plivacki klub Senta
08  Sremska Mitrovica
08 Velika Kikinda

08  22. April, BL

09 Olymp-Banja Luka
09 Velika Kikinda

09 Olymp-Banja Luka
09 Velika Kikinda

09  Delfin Timisoara

10 Swim Star

10 Valis

10 Velika Kikinda

10  Plivacki klub Senta
10 Startha Kocka Senta

11  Napredak

11  Spartak Prozivka
11  Bonatti

11  Sremska Mitrovica
11  Harkany SE

11 PK Arena 2015

11 Bonatti

11  PK Arena 2015

12  Velika Kikinda

12 Vrbas

12  Delfin - Laktasi
12 Proleter

12  Harkany SE
12  Bonatti

12 Swim Star
12  Velika Kikinda

Time

30.37
33.45
34.01
34.02
37.17

28.85
29.31
32.04
33.76
36.04

27.27
30.42
31.38
32.26
33.91

29.92
32.76
33.48
34.66
36.80
38.38
41.75
52.10

32.91
33.15
34.23
37.24
37.81
39.50
41.54
43.93

Pts

430
322
306
306
234

502
478
366
313
257

594
428
390
359
309

450
342
321
289
241
213
165

85

338
330
300
233
223
195
168
142

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Plivacke Nade 2024
Kikinda, 19/10/2024

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

11 years

16.
17.

SAVIC, Jovana
MANIC, Sofija

BIKIC, Lena
SERATLIC, Marina
STOKIC, Marija
MILOSEVIC, Marlena
UGRENOVIC, Mila
ANDRIC, Nadja
UGRENOVIC, Zeljana
MENYHART, Boglarka
ZLOKAS, Tara
VUKOVIC, Jovana
NADJALIN, Lena
MRKONJIC, Ajlin
VRBAN, Lucia
VOJNIC PURCAR, Milica
ABRAMOVIC, Luna

10 years

©CoNoGA~WNE

OSACIK, Aliz

PAVKOV, Sara
ZLATKOVIC, Zeljana
TARBUK, Milica
PETKANIC, Nikolina
LANC, Lara

ILIC, Aleksandra
MENDA, Sara
ATANACKOVIC, Teodora

9 years and younger

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

LAZIC, Jelisaveta
DOBAJ, Daria
PROTIC, Aleksandra
SEPER, Nadja
ANTUNOVIC, Stasa
GOGIC, Sofija
ELKHEDR, Lina
MUNCAN, Elena
CURTOVIC KISAN, Lea
MEDIC, Masa

RUDIC VRANIC, lva
MUJAN, Uma
NOVAKOVIC, Nadia
MILUTINOVIC, Sara
BOCARAC, Branislava
FILIPOVIC, Milana
MIHALJCIC, Iskra
KOVACEVIC, Lena
ZUPUNSKI, Mia

13  Velika Kikinda
13  Napredak

13 Velika Kikinda
13 PK Arena 2015

13 Proleter

13  Proleter

13 22. April, BL

13  Proleter

13  Proleter

13  Plivacki klub Senta
13  Proleter

13  Sremska Mitrovica
13 Proleter

13  Aquafit, SA

13  PKArena 2015
13  Spartak Prozivka
13  Velika Kikinda

14  Startna Kocka Senta

14  Swim Star
14 PK Sparta
14  Swim Star

14  Proleter
14  Sremska Mitrovica
14  Proleter

14 Velika Kikinda
14  Spartak Prozivka

15 SC Dinamo

15 Bonatti

15 Velika Kikinda

16  Aquafit, SA

15  Spartak Prozivka
16  Proleter

16  SC Dinamo

15 Velika Kikinda

15  Aquafit, SA

15  Spartak Prozivka
17  Spartak Prozivka
15  Aquafit, SA

16  Vojvodina

15 Olimp

15 Velika Kikinda

17  Sremska Mitrovica
16  Velika Kikinda

17 Olimp

15  Sremska Mitrovica

32.78
33.30
33.78
34.65
34.87
34.90
36.84
37.62
40.14
40.21
40.46
41.31
41.77
4181
43.32
52.03
1:18.19

35.91
36.15
37.44
38.10
40.35
40.49
42.66
44.38
51.58

36.31
37.17
38.34
38.73
39.93
41.94
42.87
44.54
46.00
46.70
48.89
49.27
49.44
51.14
51.96
54.68
54.74
54.80
56.13

342
326
312
289
284
283
241
226
186
185
182
171
165
164
148

85

25

260
255
229
217
183
181
155
137

87

251
234
213
207
189
163
153
136
123
118
103
100
99
90
85
73
73
73
68
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Plivacke Nade 2024
Kikinda, 19/10/2024

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 9 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
20. BORIC, Jovana 17  Velika Kikinda 56.69 66
21. MARINKOVIC, Bojana 17 Olimp 58.99 58
22. ROMAKOV, Kalina 17  Velika Kikinda 59.37 57
23. MARINKOVIC, Anja 15 Olimp 1:00.34 54
24. VLAHOVIC, Nadja 15 Velika Kikinda 1:17.71 25

DSQ CENANOVIC, Dzejla 16  Aquafit, SA 45.96
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